TLH Riviera Bowls Shop 2K
Products & Prices

Ladies’ Clothes

Taylor Wave blouse
Drakes Pride Ginny blouse
Drakes Pride Isla blouse
Drakes Pride Lily Blouse
Henselite Signature blouse

Men’s Clothes

Taylor Alpha shirt

Drakes Pride Avery Shirt
Henselite Champions polo shirt
Henselite Lowland shirt
Henselite Style 22 polo shirt
Leather belts

Henselite sports trousers
Henselite shorts

Double layer sweatshirt

Hats

Baseball cap
Taylor baseball cap
Visor

Green peak visor

Waterproofs

Drakes Pride Armada jacket
Flexi Dri tfrousers

Unisex rain hats

Jackets/Coats

Henselite full zipped jacket

Henselite Soft Shell Waistcoats (Men’s/Ladies)
Drakes Pride Montana fleece

Ladies’ Shoes

Drakes Pride Cosmic 2
HL72 (white or raspberry)
HL71 (blue/white)
Drakes Price Juno
Drakes Pride Renegade
Taylors Martrx

Men’s Shoes

Taylors Martrx

Henselite HM74

Drakes Pride Orbit
Drakes Pride Astro
Drakes Pride Renegade
Drakes Pride Vader

£29.99
£29.99
£29.99
£29.99
£34.99

£34.99
£22.99
£34.99
£36.99
£38.99
£13.99
£36.99
£35.99
£39.99

£8.99
£11.99
£8.99
£8.99

£42.99
£39.99
£15.99

£48.50
£42.95
£42.99

£569.99
£62.99
£565.00
£59.99
£64.99
£68.99

£68.99
£78.99
£59.99
£569.99
£64.99
£59.99

Bags & Accessories

Drakes Pride High Roller Bag
Drakes Pride Low Roller bag
Drakes Pride Quattro bag

2 wood bowls carrier

4 wood bowls carrier

2 wood zipped bag

3 wood zipped bag

2 wood dual bag

3 wood frio bag

Horizon locker bag
Henselite Pro trolley bag

Miscellaneous ltems

Drakes Pride pouches
Winwax

Grippo

Willgrip

Get a grip cloth

Chalk spray (white or lilac)
Supa lock gold measure
Rinklock measure
Wooden/rubber wedges
Drakes Pride Gloves
Henselite Gloves

Drakes Pride score card holder
Handwarmers

Collapsible bowls lifter
Walking stick ferrule
Henselite Quick Dry cloth
Drakes Pride Microfibre cloth
Henselite Water Flasks

Bowls

£97.99
£99.99
£33.99
£8.49
£12.99
£17.49
£19.99
£19.99
£23.99
£79.99
£119.00

£11.99
£8.99
£9.95
£8.50
£6.99
£5.00
£16.99
£21.99
£6.99
£12.99
£14.99
£6.99
£2.49
£26.99
£15.50
£8.49
£5.99
£18.00

All types of bowls are available on request, please
ring for prices. Part Exchange available, subject to

approval.

All prices are correct as of 8th July 2025 and are
subject to change. All prices include VAT at the

current rate of 20%
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