

Products & Prices

Ladies' Clothes		Bags & Accessories		
Taylor Wave blouse	£29.99	Drakes Pride High Roller Bag	£97.99	
Drakes Pride Ginny blouse	£29.99	Drakes Pride Low Roller bag	£99.99	
Drakes Pride Isla blouse	£29.99	Drakes Pride Quattro bag	£33.99	
Drakes Pride Lily Blouse	£29.99	2 wood bowls carrier	£8.49	
Henselite Signature blouse	£34.99			
		4 wood bowls carrier	£12.99	
Men's Clothes		2 wood zipped bag	£17.49	
Taylor Alpha shirt	£34.99	3 wood zipped bag	£19.99	
Drakes Pride Avery Shirt	£22.99	2 wood dual bag	£19.99	
Henselite Champions polo shirt	£34.99	3 wood trio bag	£23.99	
Henselite Lowland shirt	£36.99	Horizon locker bag	£79.99	
Henselite Style 22 polo shirt	£38.99	Henselite Pro trolley bag	£119.00	
Leather belts	£13.99			
Henselite sports trousers	£36.99			
Henselite shorts	£35.99 £39.99	Miscellaneous Items		
Double layer sweatshirt	£39.99	Drakes Pride pouches	£11.99	
Hats		Winwax	£8.99	
Baseball cap	£8.99	Grippo	£9.95	
Taylor baseball cap	£11.99	Willgrip	£8.50	
Visor	£8.99		£6.99	
Green peak visor	£8.99	Get a grip cloth		
	20.77	Chalk spray (white or lilac)	£5.00	
Waterproofs		Supa lock gold measure	£16.99	
Drakes Pride Armada jacket	£42.99	Rinklock measure	£21.99	
Flexi Dri trousers	£39.99	Wooden/rubber wedges	£6.99	
Unisex rain hats	£15.99	Drakes Pride Gloves	£12.99	
		Henselite Gloves	£14.99	
Jackets/Coats		Drakes Pride score card holder	£6.99	
Henselite full zipped jacket	£48.50	Handwarmers	£2.49	
Henselite Soft Shell Waistcoats (Men's/Ladies)	£42.95	Collapsible bowls lifter	£26.99	
Drakes Pride Montana fleece	£42.99	Walking stick ferrule	£15.50	
		Henselite Quick Dry cloth	£8.49	
Ladies' Shoes	050.00	Drakes Pride Microfibre cloth	£5.99	
Drakes Pride Cosmic 2	£59.99	Henselite Water Flasks	£18.00	
HL72 (white or raspberry)	£62.99 £55.00	Tiorisolite Water Hasks	D10.00	
HL71 (blue/white) Drakes Price Juno	£59.99			
	£64.99			
Drakes Pride Renegade Taylors Matrx	£68.99	Pro I		
layiors ivianx	100.77	Bowls		
Mon's Shoes			types of bowls are available on request, please	
Taylors Matrx	£68.99	ring for prices. Part Exchange available, sub	oject to	
Henselite HM74	£78.99	approval.		
Drakes Pride Orbit	£59.99			
Drakes Pride Astro	£59.99	All prices are correct as of 8th July 2025 and are		
Drakes Pride Renegade	£64.99	subject to change. All prices include VAT at the		
Drakes Pride Vader	£59.99	current rate of 20%		

tlh.co.uk 01803 400125